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Virginia Swimming SC Senior Championship, Sanction #: VS-17-56

25 Yard Course

Individual Rankings - Through Event 12

Senior Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Hurt, Colby 57 15 757 Swim

 2 Bristow, Carter 40 17 Nova of Virginia

 2 Vereb, Joelle 40 17 757 Swim

 4 Stanley, Shelby 38 16 Carter Center Aq

 5 Katzer, Danika 30 16 Coast Guard Blue

 6 Morello, Madeline 27 17 Coast Guard Blue

 7 Svoboda, Sophie 25 17 Nova of Virginia

 7 Miller, Morgan 25 16 Una Cgbd

 7 Gaston, Sara 25 16 Poseidon Swimmin

 10 Provenzo, Emily 24 17 Nova of Virginia

 11 Wielar, Gracie 22 16 Nova of Virginia

 12 Raber, Shelby 21 15 Tide Swimming

 12 Sheffield, Molly 21 17 Poseidon Swimmin

 14 Baber, Caroline 20 17 Nova of Virginia

 14 Hadd, Madeleine 20 17 Nova of Virginia

 16 Owen, Alexandra 18 15 Nova of Virginia

 17 Larson, Abigail 17 17 757 Swim

 17 Berry, Milana 17 18 Tide Swimming

 17 Dickinson, Callie 17 17 Tide Swimming

 20 Ladd, Hailey 16 18 Poseidon Swimmin

 20 Atkins, Maya 16 16 Nova of Virginia

 20 Curry, Camryn 16 17 Quest Swimming

 23 Burton, Meghan 15 18 Nova of Virginia

 24 Cornett, Mary 14 16 Nova of Virginia

 24 Fisher, Olivia 14 18 Poseidon Swimmin

 26 Cummins, Megan 13 17 H2okie Aquatics

 26 Meeker, Lauren 13 16 Nova of Virginia

 28 Olsen, Grace 12 15 Williamsburg Aqu

 28 Hutton, Olivia 12 16 Quest Swimming

 30 Tinneny, Jacqueline 10 16 Coast Guard Blue

 30 Slayton, Alexandra 10 16 Coast Guard Blue

 32 Johnson, Kylie 9 15 757 Swim

 32 Jones, Julianna 9 17 Poseidon Swimmin

 32 Long, Sofia 9 15 757 Swim

 35 Lenz, Sydney 8 17 Nova of Virginia

 36 Roehrle, Carter 7 17 757 Swim

 36 Bender, Sarah 7 15 Nova of Virginia

 36 Edwards, Grace 7 16 Nova of Virginia

 39 Verastek, Caitlyn 6 15 Coast Guard Blue

 40 Banic, Claire 5 16 Quest Swimming

 40 Danforth, Elizabeth 5 14 Nova of Virginia

 42 Horne, Rheagan 4 17 Stingrays Swim T

 42 Langenburg, Allison 4 15 Nova of Virginia

 44 Grant, Mattison 3 18 Poseidon Swimmin



HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 10:43 PM  3/3/2017  Page 2Virginia Swimming - For Office Use Only License

Virginia Swimming SC Senior Championship, Sanction #: VS-17-56

25 Yard Course

Individual Rankings - Through Event 12

Senior Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 44 Rogers, Rebecca 3 17 Nova of Virginia

 44 Fellowes, Miranda 3 18 Nova of Virginia

 47 Osleger, Lexi 2 17 Stingrays Swim T

 47 Burrows, Kathryn 2 16 Williamsburg Aqu

 47 Jirsa, Hannah 2 16 H2okie Aquatics

 50 Paterson, Carolyn 1 17 Stingrays Swim T

 50 Bauer, Isabelle 1 15 Poseidon Swimmin

 50 Marstellar, Chelsea 1 16 Coast Guard Blue

 50 Smith, Sydney 1 18 Virginia Gators

Senior Men - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Dixon, David 60 18 Nova of Virginia

 2 Kerr, Adam 40 15 Poseidon Swimmin

 3 Beach, Clark 37 17 Quest Swimming

 4 Johnson, Jacob 31 17 Nova of Virginia

 5 Strycker, Michael 29 17 Quest Swimming

 5 McSorley, John 29 18 Nova of Virginia

 5 Doss, Brennen 29 16 Quest Swimming

 8 Wilburn, Cason 28 15 East Coast Aquat

 9 Hellams, David 27 15 Nova of Virginia

 10 Townsend, Patrick 26 16 Nova of Virginia

 10 Lowe, James 26 17 Carter Center Aq

 12 Beach, Ethan 25 17 Quest Swimming

 12 Bannon, Daniel 25 17 Tide Swimming

 12 Hogan, Sean 25 16 Poseidon Swimmin

 15 Younger, Kade 24 17 Coast Guard Blue

 16 Fuhs, Eric 23 17 Tide Swimming

 17 Verastek, Christopher 16 16 Coast Guard Blue

 17 Ripol, Dain 16 15 Nova of Virginia

 19 Mills, Colby 15 15 Poseidon Swimmin

 19 Hamilton, Jason 15 16 Carter Center Aq

 21 Crisci, Flynn 14 16 757 Swim

 21 Dallavalle, Christopher 14 16 Nova of Virginia

 23 Tinneny, Graydon 13 18 Coast Guard Blue

 23 Moore, Colson 13 17 South Eastern Vi

 25 Farrar, Brendan 12 15 Poseidon Swimmin

 26 House, Jason 11 17 Williamsburg Aqu

 26 Crook, Hunter 11 18 Obx Swim Club

 28 Morgan, Garyth 9 18 Quest Swimming

 28 Zachary, Arthur 9 15 Tidewater Aquati

 28 Kostelni, Christopher 9 16 Williamsburg Aqu

 28 Wakefield, Nathan 9 16 Poseidon Swimmin

 32 Lynch, Evan 8 16 757 Swim



HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 10:43 PM  3/3/2017  Page 3Virginia Swimming - For Office Use Only License

Virginia Swimming SC Senior Championship, Sanction #: VS-17-56

25 Yard Course

Individual Rankings - Through Event 12

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 33 Lenart, Cody 7 18 Nova of Virginia

 33 Fletcher, Joshua 7 18 Unattached

 35 Talati, Nicholas 6 16 South Eastern Vi

 35 Harp, Parker 6 17 Coast Guard Blue

 35 Peck, Dylan 6 17 Stingrays Swim T

 35 Chance, Daniel 6 15 Nova of Virginia

 39 Wielar, Drake 5 18 Nova of Virginia

 39 Sauls, Connor 5 14 Lynchburg YMCA S

 39 Navarro, Ethan 5 18 Lynchburg YMCA S

 42 Sokolowsky, Conor 4 15 Coast Guard Blue

 42 McAllister, Miles 4 18 Coast Guard Blue

 42 Rothemich, Brian 4 18 Nova of Virginia

 42 Ryan, Spencer 4 15 Tide Swimming

 46 Marshall, Gordon 3 15 Poseidon Swimmin

 46 McClure, Nicholas 3 17 Poseidon Swimmin

 48 Moure, Quimey 2 16 Tide Swimming

 48 Hutcherson, Reid 2 15 Nova of Virginia

 48 Lynch, Daniel 2 17 Poseidon Swimmin

 51 Sterling, Samuel 1 16 H2okie Aquatics

 51 Locher, Hunter 1 14 Nova of Virginia

 51 Finucane, Aidan 1 18 Carter Center Aq

 51 Estrada, Michael 1 18 Nova of Virginia

 51 Cram, Zachary 1 16 Nova of Virginia

Senior Men / Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Dixon, David 60 18 Nova of Virginia

 2 Hurt, Colby 57 15 757 Swim

 3 Bristow, Carter 40 17 Nova of Virginia

 3 Vereb, Joelle 40 17 757 Swim

 3 Kerr, Adam 40 15 Poseidon Swimmin

 6 Stanley, Shelby 38 16 Carter Center Aq

 7 Beach, Clark 37 17 Quest Swimming

 8 Johnson, Jacob 31 17 Nova of Virginia

 9 Katzer, Danika 30 16 Coast Guard Blue

 10 McSorley, John 29 18 Nova of Virginia

 10 Strycker, Michael 29 17 Quest Swimming

 10 Doss, Brennen 29 16 Quest Swimming

 13 Wilburn, Cason 28 15 East Coast Aquat

 14 Morello, Madeline 27 17 Coast Guard Blue

 14 Hellams, David 27 15 Nova of Virginia

 16 Lowe, James 26 17 Carter Center Aq

 16 Townsend, Patrick 26 16 Nova of Virginia

 18 Miller, Morgan 25 16 Una Cgbd

 18 Gaston, Sara 25 16 Poseidon Swimmin

 18 Svoboda, Sophie 25 17 Nova of Virginia
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Virginia Swimming SC Senior Championship, Sanction #: VS-17-56

25 Yard Course

Individual Rankings - Through Event 12

Senior Men / Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 18 Bannon, Daniel 25 17 Tide Swimming

 18 Beach, Ethan 25 17 Quest Swimming

 18 Hogan, Sean 25 16 Poseidon Swimmin

 24 Provenzo, Emily 24 17 Nova of Virginia

 24 Younger, Kade 24 17 Coast Guard Blue

 26 Fuhs, Eric 23 17 Tide Swimming

 27 Wielar, Gracie 22 16 Nova of Virginia

 28 Raber, Shelby 21 15 Tide Swimming

 28 Sheffield, Molly 21 17 Poseidon Swimmin

 30 Hadd, Madeleine 20 17 Nova of Virginia

 30 Baber, Caroline 20 17 Nova of Virginia

 32 Owen, Alexandra 18 15 Nova of Virginia

 33 Larson, Abigail 17 17 757 Swim

 33 Berry, Milana 17 18 Tide Swimming

 33 Dickinson, Callie 17 17 Tide Swimming

 36 Ripol, Dain 16 15 Nova of Virginia

 36 Atkins, Maya 16 16 Nova of Virginia

 36 Verastek, Christopher 16 16 Coast Guard Blue

 36 Curry, Camryn 16 17 Quest Swimming

 36 Ladd, Hailey 16 18 Poseidon Swimmin

 41 Burton, Meghan 15 18 Nova of Virginia

 41 Hamilton, Jason 15 16 Carter Center Aq

 41 Mills, Colby 15 15 Poseidon Swimmin

 44 Crisci, Flynn 14 16 757 Swim

 44 Fisher, Olivia 14 18 Poseidon Swimmin

 44 Dallavalle, Christopher 14 16 Nova of Virginia

 44 Cornett, Mary 14 16 Nova of Virginia

 48 Moore, Colson 13 17 South Eastern Vi

 48 Cummins, Megan 13 17 H2okie Aquatics

 48 Tinneny, Graydon 13 18 Coast Guard Blue

 48 Meeker, Lauren 13 16 Nova of Virginia

 52 Olsen, Grace 12 15 Williamsburg Aqu

 52 Hutton, Olivia 12 16 Quest Swimming

 52 Farrar, Brendan 12 15 Poseidon Swimmin

 55 Crook, Hunter 11 18 Obx Swim Club

 55 House, Jason 11 17 Williamsburg Aqu

 57 Tinneny, Jacqueline 10 16 Coast Guard Blue

 57 Slayton, Alexandra 10 16 Coast Guard Blue

 59 Wakefield, Nathan 9 16 Poseidon Swimmin

 59 Johnson, Kylie 9 15 757 Swim

 59 Long, Sofia 9 15 757 Swim

 59 Jones, Julianna 9 17 Poseidon Swimmin

 59 Morgan, Garyth 9 18 Quest Swimming

 59 Zachary, Arthur 9 15 Tidewater Aquati
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Virginia Swimming SC Senior Championship, Sanction #: VS-17-56

25 Yard Course

Individual Rankings - Through Event 12

Senior Men / Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 59 Kostelni, Christopher 9 16 Williamsburg Aqu

 66 Lynch, Evan 8 16 757 Swim

 66 Lenz, Sydney 8 17 Nova of Virginia

 68 Lenart, Cody 7 18 Nova of Virginia

 68 Roehrle, Carter 7 17 757 Swim

 68 Fletcher, Joshua 7 18 Unattached

 68 Bender, Sarah 7 15 Nova of Virginia

 68 Edwards, Grace 7 16 Nova of Virginia

 73 Peck, Dylan 6 17 Stingrays Swim T

 73 Harp, Parker 6 17 Coast Guard Blue

 73 Chance, Daniel 6 15 Nova of Virginia

 73 Verastek, Caitlyn 6 15 Coast Guard Blue

 73 Talati, Nicholas 6 16 South Eastern Vi

 78 Danforth, Elizabeth 5 14 Nova of Virginia

 78 Navarro, Ethan 5 18 Lynchburg YMCA S

 78 Banic, Claire 5 16 Quest Swimming

 78 Wielar, Drake 5 18 Nova of Virginia

 78 Sauls, Connor 5 14 Lynchburg YMCA S

 83 Langenburg, Allison 4 15 Nova of Virginia

 83 Horne, Rheagan 4 17 Stingrays Swim T

 83 Sokolowsky, Conor 4 15 Coast Guard Blue

 83 McAllister, Miles 4 18 Coast Guard Blue

 83 Ryan, Spencer 4 15 Tide Swimming

 83 Rothemich, Brian 4 18 Nova of Virginia

 89 Grant, Mattison 3 18 Poseidon Swimmin

 89 Rogers, Rebecca 3 17 Nova of Virginia

 89 Marshall, Gordon 3 15 Poseidon Swimmin

 89 McClure, Nicholas 3 17 Poseidon Swimmin

 89 Fellowes, Miranda 3 18 Nova of Virginia

 94 Lynch, Daniel 2 17 Poseidon Swimmin

 94 Osleger, Lexi 2 17 Stingrays Swim T

 94 Jirsa, Hannah 2 16 H2okie Aquatics

 94 Hutcherson, Reid 2 15 Nova of Virginia

 94 Moure, Quimey 2 16 Tide Swimming

 94 Burrows, Kathryn 2 16 Williamsburg Aqu

 100 Bauer, Isabelle 1 15 Poseidon Swimmin

 100 Paterson, Carolyn 1 17 Stingrays Swim T

 100 Finucane, Aidan 1 18 Carter Center Aq

 100 Estrada, Michael 1 18 Nova of Virginia

 100 Sterling, Samuel 1 16 H2okie Aquatics

 100 Locher, Hunter 1 14 Nova of Virginia

 100 Marstellar, Chelsea 1 16 Coast Guard Blue

 100 Smith, Sydney 1 18 Virginia Gators

 100 Cram, Zachary 1 16 Nova of Virginia


